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Session 16
FRI 13 APR 2018  Start Time 18:32 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
CGA
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

172 Semifinals Women's Feather (54-57kg) PRITCHARD Alexis NZL
WALSH Michaela NIR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:KOR KIM Jon Jin AUS
ALG
ENG
SGP
CAN

MBEMAP Moises
MOKRETARI Sid
FINCH Alvin
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
FIACCO Frank

29:28
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

173 Semifinals Women's Feather (54-57kg) NICOLSON Skye AUS
AUBIN-BOUCHER Sabrina CAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:ITA RIZZARDO Maria CHN
ENG
SRI
ALG
WAL

ZHANG Jingjing
FINCH Alvin
SHIROMALA Nelka
MOKRETARI Sid
WILLIAMS Mark

29:28
30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

174 Semifinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) AGBOEGBULEM Millicent NGR
PARKER Caitlin AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:POL MILCZAREK Slawomir SGP
USA
KOR
CAN
IRL

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
WOLPER Jonathan
KIM Jon Jin
FIACCO Frank
McGARRIGLE Ben

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

175 Semifinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) THIBEAULT Tammara CAN
PRICE Lauren WAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:SRI SHIROMALA Nelka ALG
CHN
FIJ
ENG
TTO

MOKRETARI Sid
ZHANG Jingjing
WHIPPY Seru
FINCH Alvin
BECKLES James

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

176 Semifinals Men's Bantam (56kg) WALKER Kurt NIR
BASRAN Eric CAN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr USA
AUS
JPN
SGP
MDA

WOLPER Jonathan
KETTLEWELL Tony
FUJISAKU Atsuo
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
PASTUHOV Valeri

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

177 Semifinals Men's Bantam (56kg) McGRAIL Peter ENG
MOHAMMED Hussamuddin IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ALG MOKRETARI Sid IRL
TTO
CAN
FIJ
SRI

McGARRIGLE Ben
BECKLES James
FIACCO Frank
WHIPPY Seru
SHIROMALA Nelka

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

178 Semifinals Men's Welter (69kg) HILL Winston FIJ
WALSH Aidan NIR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:TKM MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly KOR
CAN
SRI
CHN
TTO

KIM Jon Jin
FIACCO Frank
SHIROMALA Nelka
ZHANG Jingjing
BECKLES James

26:30
26:30
24:30
25:30
24:30
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RED
BLUE

179 Semifinals Men's Welter (69kg) KUMAR Manoj IND
McCORMACK Pat ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:USA WOLPER Jonathan TTO
ALG
UZB
IRL
AUS

BECKLES James
MOKRETARI Sid
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
McGARRIGLE Ben
KETTLEWELL Tony

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

180 Semifinals Men's Middle (75kg) KRISHAN Vikas IND
DONNELLY Steven NIR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:CAN FIACCO Frank ALG
FIJ
AUS
ENG
TKM

MOKRETARI Sid
WHIPPY Seru
MBEMAP Moises
FINCH Alvin
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly

29:27
29:27
30:26
29:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

181 Semifinals Men's Middle (75kg) SEYI NTSENGUE Dieudonne Wilfried CMR
DOCHERTY John SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:JPN FUJISAKU Atsuo AUS
SGP
USA
ALG
ITA

KETTLEWELL Tony
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
WOLPER Jonathan
MOKRETARI Sid
RIZZARDO Maria

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

182 Semifinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) LEE Sammy WAL
WATERMAN Clay AUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:TKM MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly USA
UZB
CHN
CAN
TTO

WOLPER Jonathan
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
ZHANG Jingjing
FIACCO Frank
BECKLES James

28:29
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

183 Semifinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) PLODZICKI-FAOAGALI Ato SAM
O'REILLY Harley CAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:AZE ASLANOV Fuad KOR
ITA
SGP
USA
AUS

KIM Jon Jin
RIZZARDO Maria
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
WOLPER Jonathan
KETTLEWELL Tony

29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

184 Semifinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) AGNES Keddy SEY
KUMAR Satish IND BLUE ABD R2 0:03

Referee: Judges:WAL WILLIAMS Mark ENG
TKM
ALG
AUS
POL

FINCH Alvin
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
MOKRETARI Sid
MBEMAP Moises
MILCZAREK Slawomir

10:8
8:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

185 Semifinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) CLARKE Frazer ENG
MAILATA Patrick NZL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:TTO BECKLES James SGP
IND
ITA
USA
FIJ

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
ENGINEER Farhad
RIZZARDO Maria
WOLPER Jonathan
WHIPPY Seru

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number WP Win on points
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